
    

FEES FOR STANDARD SERVICE – ADULT 18 Yrs

Chanterlands

Crematorium 

Haltemprice 

Crematorium

Octon 

Crematorium

Standard Fee for Crema�on

(adult) £799.00 £909.00 £995.00

Reduced Fee for Crema�on

(adult)

£625.00 (10 mins in

chapel, no service)

£750.00 (9.30am only)

£675.00 – no service

£816.00 (9.30am only)

£675.00 – no service

Una.ended Service Fee £500.00 (8am, 8.15am,

8.30am, 8.45am)

£499.00 (8.15am or

8.20am)

£499.00 (8.15am or

8.20am)

OTHER FEES 

Chanterlands

Crematorium 

Haltemprice 

Crematorium

Octon

Crematorium

Fee for late arrival /

departure N/A N/A N/A

Fee for addi�onal �me in

chapel £150.00

Mon – Fri +50% full fee

Sat – Sun +100% full fee

Mon – Fri +50% full fee

Sat – Sun +100% full fee

Fee for weekend or bank

holiday service N/A

£1364.00 Saturday

£1818.00 Sunday 

£1493.00 Saturday

£1990.00 Sunday

FEES FOR ADDITIONAL OPTIONAL SERVICES

Chanterlands

Crematorium 

Haltemprice 

Crematorium

Octon

Crematorium

Use of music services Free of charge Free of charge Free of charge

Webcast £36.00 £50.00 £50.00

Visual Tribute £30.00 N/A £38.00

Organist £60.00 £60.00 £60.00

Memorials – Remove 

Headstone £55.00 £55.00 £55.00

Ashes Casket £37.00 N/A N/A

Sca.ering of ashes 

Free of charge – Where

cremated elsewhere

£75.00 Free of charge Free of charge

Collec�on of ashes Free of charge Free of charge Free of charge

Storage of ashes Free of charge Free of charge Free of charge

Interment of ashes in 

exis�ng grave – resident

£278 Hull City Council

Cemeteries N/A N/A

Interment of ashes in 

exis�ng grave – non-resident Price on request N/A N/A

CREMATORIUM OPERATORS PRICE LIST

Prices supplied by individual crematoria John Parkin August 2021Lewis Northen Funeral Directors Sept 2021

East Riding

East Riding

East Riding

EAST RIDING CEMETERY PRICES
East riding cemetery fees (Queensgate / Cottingham / Anlaby / Hessle / Driffield / Bridlington)
New grave purchase - £990.00
Interment fee - £977.00

Cremated remains garden of rest plot  
New plot purchase £791.00
Interment fee £208.00
Purchase of plaque £194.40
Right to place plaque £172.00

Prices supplied by individual  crematoria and cemeteries

CREMATORIUM AND CEMETERY OPERATORS PRICE LIST


